
League Schedule

2024 9/10 Town & Valley Girls

Team Contact Person

Seagull Stars K. Paw/ O. Caf 1

Wild Wolves Dan DeSloover 2

Midnight Orcas J. Liska/ D. Ljungberg 3

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  07/13/24 10:00 am Seagull Stars DHMS FieldMidnight Orcas  at 

Sat  07/20/24 10:00 am Midnight Orcas DHMS FieldWild Wolves  at 

Thu  07/25/24  6:00 pm Seagull Stars DHMS FieldWild Wolves  at 

Sat  07/27/24 10:00 am Wild Wolves DHMS FieldSeagull Stars  at 

Sat  08/03/24 10:00 am Midnight Orcas DHMS FieldSeagull Stars  at 

Thu  08/08/24  6:00 pm Wild Wolves DHMS FieldSeagull Stars  at 

Sat  08/10/24 10:00 am Wild Wolves DHMS FieldMidnight Orcas  at 

Thu  08/15/24  6:00 pm Midnight Orcas DHMS FieldSeagull Stars  at 

Sat  08/17/24 10:00 am Seagull Stars DHMS FieldWild Wolves  at 

Thu  08/22/24  6:00 pm Wild Wolves DHMS FieldMidnight Orcas  at 

Sat  08/24/24 10:00 am Seagull Stars DHMS FieldMidnight Orcas  at 

Sat  08/31/24 10:00 am Midnight Orcas DHMS FieldWild Wolves  at 
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